November 2023 Program Listings

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. All programs are copyrighted and
may not be used elsewhere in part or in whole.

Millis Community Media Programs for October 1, 2023- October 7, 2023

Wed. Nov. 1
7:00 p.m. Finance Committee — Pre-Town Meeting
Followed by Mohawk Varsity Football - the Mohawks take on Dedham

Thurs. Nov. 2

7:00 p.m. Medicare Part D: What You Need to Know

7:26 p.m.  Medicare 101: the Basics and What’s New
Followed by Girls’ Varsity Soccer — the girls take on Tri-County
...then Girls Varsity Soccer - the girls take on Bellingham

Fi. Nov. 3

7:00 p.m. Mohawk Varsity Football — The Mohawks take on Dedham
Followed by Girls Volleyball — with Ashland
...then Boys Varsity Soccer with Norton

Sat. Nov. 4

7:00 p.m. Finance Committee — Pre-Town Meeting
Followed by Beacon Hill Update with State Representatives James Arena-DeRosa
Followed by Legislative Updates: MA Sec. of Veterans’ Services
Followed by Girls Volleyball w/Lowell




To view our programs on demand, visit our website at www.millismedia.org or visit our Facebook
page or YouTube channel.

Millis Community Media Programs for November 5, 2023 — November 11, 2023

Sun. Nov. 5

7:00 p.m. Medicare PartD

7:26 p.m. Medicare 101 — What you need to know for 2024
8:03 p.m. Finance Committee — Pre Town Meeting — 11/1

Mon. Nov. 6
7:30 p.m.  Fall Town Meeting — live on Comcast CH 8 and Verizon Ch. 37

Tues. Nov 7 Girls’ Soccer Season Home Games
7:00 p.m.  Girls vs. Medway

8:24 p.m.  Girls vs. Norwood

9:45 p.m.  Girls vs. Fontbonne

Wed. Nov. 8 Girls’ Soccer Season Home Games
7:00 p.m.  Girls vs. Tri-County
Girls vs. Bellingham

Thurs. Nov. 9
7:00 p.m.  Fall Town Meeting

Fri. Nov. 10 Girls’ Volleyball Season Home Games
7:00 p.m.  Girls vs. Bellingham

8:24 p.m.  Girls vs. Milford

9:18 p.m.  Girls vs. Norton

10:18 p.m. Girls vs. Ashland

Sat. Nov. 11 Boys’ Soccer Season Home Games
7:00 p.m. Boys vs. Dedham

8:30 p.m.  Boys vs. Bellingham

9:55 p.m.  Boys vs. Medfield

To view our programs on demand, visit our website at www.millismedia.org or visit our Facebook
page or YouTube Channel.
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Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information on programs,
producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us at
milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com

Millis Community Media Programs for November 12, 2023 — November 18, 2023

Sun. Nov. 12

7:00 p.m. Beacon Hill Update w/ State Rep. James Arens-DeRosa
7:20 p.m. Legislative Update with MA Sec. of Veterans’ Services
7:40 p.m. Fall Town Meeting -11/6

Mon. Nov. 13
7:00 p.m. Boys’ Varsity Soccer w/ Norton
Followed by Mohawk Varsity Football w/ Dedham

Tues. Nov. 14
7:00 p.m. Medicare Part D: What You Need to Know
7:30 p.m.  Planning Board - live
Followed by Girls’ Varsity Volleyball w/ Lowell Catholic

Wed. Nov. 15
7:00 p.m. Fall Town Meeting — 11/6
Followed by Boys Varsity Soccer with Norton

Thurs. Nov. 16

7:00 p.m. Beacon Hill Update with State rep. James Arena-DeRosa
7:20 p.m. Health Links: Finding Your Aging Goals

8:20 p.m. Millis Veterans Day Ceremony

Fri. Nov. 17 — Varsity Football Season Home Games

7:00 p.m. Millis take on Tri-County

8:28 p.m.  Millis takes on Blackstone-Millville — Homecoming game
10:09 p.m. Miillis Takes on Prouty

Sat. Nov. 18 — Varsity Football Season Home Games
7:00 p.m. Millis takes on Dover-Sherborn
8:47 p.m. Millis takes on Dedham




Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information about
producing your own project or to be a community intern call MCM at 508-376-7057 or e-mail
us at millscommunitymedia@gmail.com

Millis Community Media Programs for November 19, 2023 — November 25, 2023

Sun. Nov. 19 Girls’ Volleyball Home Games
7:00 p.m.  Girls vs. Bellingham

8:24 p.m.  Girls vs. Milford

9:18 p.m.  Girls vs. Ashland

Mon. Nov 20
7:00 p.m.  Select Board — live

Tues. Nov. 21
7:00 p.m.  Girls’ Volleyball — Girls vs. Lowell Catholic
8:45 p.m. Town Meeting—11/6

Wed. Nov. 22
7:00 p.m.  Milis Veterans Day ceremony
Followed by Girls’ Volleyball — the girls take on Norton

Thurs. Nov. 23 Happy Thanksgiving Day
7:00 p.m.  Select Board —11/20
Followed by Health Links: Finding Your Aging Goals

Fri. Nov. 24
7:00 p.m. Medicare Part D: What You Need to Know
7:26 p.m.  Medicare 101: Reviewing the Basics and What’s New
8:11 p.m.  Planning Board — 11/14
Followed by Beacon Hill Update
Sat. Nov. 25
7:00 p.m. Antiques Appraisal Day 2023
7:46 p.m.  Fall Town Meeting—11/6




Millis Community Media Programs November 26, 2023 — December 2, 2023

Sun. Nov. 26

7:00 p.m. Medicare Part D: What You Need to Know

7:46 p.m.  Planning Board - 11/14
Followed by Health Links: Finding Your Aging Goals
Followed by Beacon Hill Update

Mon. Nov. 27

7:00 p.m.  Select Board - 11/20
Followed by Medicare 101: Reviewing the Basics and What’s New
Followed by Antiques Appraisal Day 2023

Tue. Nov. 28
7:00 p.m. Thanksgiving Day Football Game with Medway
Followed by Beacon Hill Update with State Reps James Arena-DeRosa & Marcus Vaughn

Wed. Nov. 29

7:00 p.m.  Planning Board — 11/14
Followed by Millis Veterans’ Day Ceremony 2023
Followed by Fall Town Meeting = 11/6

Thurs. Nov. 30
7:00 p.m. Thanksgiving Day Football Game with Medway
Followed by Select Board meeting 11/20

Fri. Dec. 1

7:00 p.m. Beacon Hill Update

7:40 p.m. Medicare 101: What You Need to Know for 2024

8:18 p.m. Medicare Part D: What You Need to Know for 2024 — the deadline is Dec. 7.
Followed by 3A MBTA Advisory Comm. Meeting

Sat. Dec. 2
7:00p.m. Thanksgiving Day Football Game with Medway
Followed by Health Links: Finding Your Aging Goals
Then...Select Board — 11/20
You can watch programming anytime on our website at www.millismedia.org or on our YouTube Channel or
Facebook page.
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